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Dobwic.

Steamed rice, napa cabbagé, carrots and onions

in a teriyaki glaze, garnished with green onions
- and sesame seeds.

Chicken
Beef
Chashu Pork
Inari Tofu

490 Cal.
450 Cal.
540 Cal.
580 Cal.
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Californiarolls, gyoza, sunomono salad and steamed rice
with your choice of protein, garnished with green onions

and sesamé seeds.

Chicken
Beef -
Chashu Pork
Inari Tofu

650 Cal.
610 Cal.
700 Cal.
640 Cal.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.

$10-6214 | US GROCERY - HOT FOOD WITH MISO SOUP



